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New China Restaurant

Appetizers

1. Pupu Platter
Crispy Chicken, Char Siu, Pot
Stickers, Crispy Wonton, and Egg
Roll

3. Crispy Won Ton (10pc) $8.98
4. Vegetable Spring Rolls (5p§14.63
5. Breaded Shrimp W/ Sweet $15.76
and Sour Sauce

6. Shrimp Siomai ( Depp Frie®15.76
10pc)

7. Sesame Balls (10 pc)

Combination Plates
Served with Steamed Rice or Fried
Rice
8. Spare Ribs, Crispy Chicker$20.91
Mabhi Fish and Vegetbles

Serve
9. Beef Vegetables, Crispy  $20.91
Chicken, and Spare Ribs
10. Beef Vegetables, Crispy $20.91
Chicken, and Kau Yuk
11. Shrimp w/ Vegetables ands20.91
Crispy Chicken
12. Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts, $21.41
Vegetables and Crispy Chicken
13. Beef Vegetables, Mahi  $20.91
Fish, and Crispy Chicken
14. Shrimp w/ Eggplant and $20.91
Crispy Chicken
15. Crispy Chicken $19.78

(choice of sweet and sour, lemon,
or oyster sauce

16. Crispy Chicken, Spare Ril$21.41
Kau Yuk, and Vegetbles

17. Chicken W/ Cashew Nuts$20.91
and Crispy Chicken

18. Roasted Pork w/ Eggplant$20.91
and Crispy Chicken

19. Crispy Skin Roast Pork  $23.17

$31.58

$10.11

20. Korean Chicken $20.91
Soups

21. Abalone w/ Chicken and $22.04

Vegetbles

22. Rainbow Abalone Soup $22.54
23. Seafood w/ Vegetables $23.17
24. Chicken, Beef or Pork w/ $21.41
Vegetables Soup

25. Shrimp and Egg Flower $22.04
Soup

Sizzling Platters

26. Shrimp and Chickenw/ $25.43
Black Bean Sauce

27. Shrimp w/ Ginger and
Onions

28. Tenderloin Steak Chinese$28.19
Style

$28.19

Chicken or Duck
43. Kung Pao Chicken $20.91
44. Lemon Chicken $22.04
45, Steamed Chikcen w/ Ginger$20.91
and Onions Sauce (hot or cold)
46. Chicken and Eggplantw/  $20.91
Black Bean Sauce

48. Chicken w/ Broccoli or $20.91
Mixed Vegetbles
49. Chicken w/ Black Bean $20.91

Sauce
50. Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts $24.30
and Vegetables

51. Chicken w/ Chinese $24.30
Mushrooms

52. Chinese Duck Hong Kong $22.54
Style

53. Crispy Chicken w/ Oyster $22.04
Sauce

54. Crispy Chicken w/ Sweet $22.04
and Sour Sauce

Seafood
55. Abalone w/ Chinese
Mushrooms
56. Seafood (scallops, shrimp, $29.32
and squid) w/ Vegetables

$27.06

57. Shrimp and Scallops w/  $28.19
Black Bean Sauce
58. Deep Fried Fish Filetw/  $27.06

Sweet and Sour Sauce

59. Steamed Fish Filet w/ Black$27.06
Bean or Ginger and Onions

Sauce

60. Shrimp in Shell w/ Salt and $25.93
Pepper

61. Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts
and Vegetables

62. Shrimp w/ Broccoli or Mixed$22.04
Vegetables

63. Shrimp and Eggplant w/
Black Bean Sauce

64. Shrimp w/ Young Corn and $23.17
Straw Mushrooms

65. Squid w/ Sweet and Sour $23.17
Cabbage

66. Squid w/ Broccoli or Mixed $24.80
Vegetables

$24.80

$22.04

Noodle Soup
67. Saimin $14.13
68. Won Ton Mein or Won ton $15.76

Soup

69. Wor Won Ton Mein or Wor $22.54
Won Ton Soup

70. Bat Zhen Wor Mein w/
Assorted Meats and
Vegetables

$22.54
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Noodles with Gravy
81. Cake Noodles w/ Seafood $25.93
and Vegetables
82. Cake Noodles w/ Shrimp  $24.30
and Vegetables
83. Cake Noodles w/ Chicken, $22.54
Beef or Pork and Vegetables
84. Bat Zhen (Assorted Meats $24.80
and Vegetables) Cake Noodles

85. Bat Zhen Wat Mein $24.80
86. Wat Mein w/ Shrimp and ~ $22.54
Vegetables

87. Soft Won Ton Mein w/ $24.80

Assorted Meats and
Vegetables

88. Wat Mein w/ Chicken, Beef,$22.54
or Pork and Vegetables
Cake Noodle w/Gravy

Fried Rice
89. Shrimp and Scallop Fried $21.41
Rice
90. Chicken and Char Siu Fried$19.15
Rice
91. Shrimp and Chicken Fried $19.78
Rice
92. House Special Fried Rice $20.91
93. Chicken or Char Siu Fried $18.02
Rice
94. Fried Rice w/ Vegetables $16.89
95. Shrimp Special Fried Rice $20.28
96. Steamed Rice $3.33

$13.56

Chop Suey and Vegetarian

97. Chop Suey w/ Chicken, $20.28
Beef, or Pork

98. Chop Suey w/ Shrimp $21.41
99. Chop Suey w/ Seafood $24.80
(Scallops, Shrimp, and Squid

100. Vegetarian Chop Suey  $18.02
101. Stir Mixed Diced $19.15
Vegetables

102. Garlic Broccoli or Mixed $19.15
Vegetables

103. Eggplant w/ Black Bean $19.15
Sauce

104. Cashew Nuts and
Vegetables

105. Chow Mein w/ Vegetables $19.15
106. Rice Noodles w/ $19.15
Vegetables

107. Chow Fun w/ Vegetables $19.15
108. Wat Mein (saimin noodles)$20.28
w/ Vegetables

109. Cake Noodles w/
Vegetables

$22.04

$20.28

Bowls
With Rice or Fried Rice



29. Bat Zhen (Assorted Meats$28.19
and Vegetables)

30. Shrimp and Scallops w/  $29.32
Black Bean Sauce

31. Seafood (Scallops, Shrimi$29.32
and Squid)

32. Shrimp and Scallops w/ $29.32
Vegetables and Oyster Sauce

Beef or Pork
33. Char Siu Pork (Hong Kon&22.04
Style)
34. Beef or Pork w/ Sweet an$22.04
Sour Cabbage
35. Crispy Skin Roast Pork  $24.80
36. Sweet and Sour Spare Ril§22.04
37. Sweet and Sour Pork $22.04
38. Roast Pork w/ Eggplant  $22.04
39. Kau Yuk (Steamed Pork) $24.80
40. Mongolian Beef $24.80
41. Beef or Pork w/ Mixed  $22.04
Vegetables or Broccoli
42. Beef or Pork w/ Egg plant$22.04
and Black Bean Sauce

71. Seafood w/ Vegetables $24.80
Noodles Without Gravy

72. Sam See Chow Mein (Gon $20.28

Lo Mein)

73. Beef Chow Fun (Hong $20.91
Kong Style)

74. Singapore Style Rice $20.28
Noodles (w/ Curry)

75. Hong Kong Style Rice $20.28
Noodles

76. Shrimp Chow Mein w/ $22.04
Vegetables

77. Chicken Chow Mein $21.41
78. Beef Chow Mein $20.91
79. Shrimp Chow Mein $22.04
80. Chicken Chow Fun $21.41

page 2

110. Crispy Chicken Bowl
111. Korea Chicken Bowl
112. Crispy Skin Roast Pork
Bow

113. Beef Vegetable or Beef

Broccoli Bow

114. Chicken Vegetable Or
Chicken Broccoli Bowl

115. Sweet and Sour Spare
Ribs Bowl

116. Kau Yuk Bowl

117. Mahi Fish Bowl

118. Garlic Broccoli or Mixed
Vegetables Bowl

$12.42
$12.42
$14.13
$12.42
$12.42
$12.42
$14.13

$12.42
$12.42



